THE DATASHEET OF
LT1512IS8#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT1512
1
1512fc
For more information www.linear.com/LT1512
Typical Application

temperature range, otherwise specifications are at TA = 25°C. VIN = 5V, VC = 0.6V, VFB = VREF, IFB = 0V, VSW and S/S pins open,
unless otherwise noted.
order information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1512CN8#PBF LT1512CN8#TRPBF 1512 8-Lead PDIP 0°C to 70°C
LT1512CS8#PBF LT1512CS8#TRPBF 1512 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT1512IN8#PBF LT1512IN8#TRPBF 1512I 8-Lead PDIP –40°C to 85°C
LT1512IS8#PBF LT1512IS8#TRPBF 1512I 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1512CN8 LT1512CN8#TR 1512 8-Lead PDIP 0°C to 70°C
LT1512CS8 LT1512CS8#TR 1512 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT1512IN8 LT1512IN8#TR 1512I 8-Lead PDIP –40°C to 85°C